
Lindsey Wilson College Invitational

Events:

03/23 - March 24, 2018 | Lindsey Wilson (O) - Columbia, KY
ICON KEY: NCCAA

100

!Women's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mason, Taleia SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 14.29 10

2. Capps, Ronda FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 14.37 8

3. Buis, Syann FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 14.80 6

!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Covington, Jerrica FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 26.62 10

2. Robinson, Karen JR-3 Lincoln Memorial 28.18 8

3. Carpenter, Melissa SR-4 Lincoln Memorial 29.45 -

4. Savoy, Bria FR-1 Fisk 31.25 6

5. Payton, Teairra JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 33.94 5

!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Verdu Cobo, Anna FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 1:03.04 10

2. Harp, Chloe FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 1:03.54 8

3. Ratliff, Hanna FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 1:07.54 6

4. Earley, Unique FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 1:12.04 5
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!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Blankenship, Taylor JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:35.58 10

2. Mays, Amber SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:43.65 8

3. Conway, Breana SR-4 Lindsey Wilson 2:48.22 6

4. DuVall, Gavin JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 2:54.56 -

5. Rivera, Jenniser FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 2:56.40 5

6. Shutt, Valerie SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 3:26.99 4

!Women's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mays, Amber SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:44.25 10

2. Blankenship, Taylor JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 5:47.17 8

3. Kilian, Riley SO-2 Cumberland (Tenn.) 6:03.20 6

4. Grose, Anna FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 6:04.33 5

5. DuVall, Gavin JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 6:08.82 4

6. Spring, Hannah FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 6:22.11 3

!Women's 3200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tepox, Claudia JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 12:40.35 10

2. Keeley, Rachel SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 13:07.68 8

3. Grose, Anna FR-1 Cumberland (Tenn.) 13:12.53 6

4. Chandler, Abigale SR-4 Lindsey Wilson 13:31.93 5

5. Jones, Taylor SO-2 Lindsey Wilson 13:42.40 4

6. Rivera, Jenniser FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 13:58.81 -

!Women's 10,000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Tepox, Claudia JR-3 Cumberland (Tenn.) 40:35.38 10
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!Women's 100 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 17.98 10

!Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Kentucky
Wesleyan A Aneya Hardin, Aleisa Hardin, Teairra Payton, Taleia

Mason 58.32 10

!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Lindsey
Wilson B Rachel Browning, Lauren Buchanan, Lydia Mills, Sa^a

Bright 4:14.10 10

2. Kentucky
Wesleyan A Aneya Hardin, Sydney Goff, Leslie Burns, Kara Kelley 4:23.89 8

!Women's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Kentucky
Wesleyan A Sydney Goff, Rachel Keeley, Kara Kelley, Erin Wilson 10:37.33 10

2. Lindsey
Wilson A Kaylin Anderson, Dezare Jackson, Breana Conway,

Taylor Jones 11:01.63 8
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!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Harris, Annesha JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 5.41m 17' 9" 10

2. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.08m 16' 8" 8

3. Woodard-Johnson, Ja'Zell JR-3 Campbellsville 4.88m 16' 0.25" 6

4. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 4.79m 15' 8.75" 5

5. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.69m 15' 4.75" 4

6. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.53m 14' 10.5" 3

7. Gregory, Leia JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 4.51m 14' 9.75" 2

8. Smith, Tamia FR-1 Campbellsville 4.49m 14' 8.75" 1

9. Allen, Ta'Neshya FR-1 Campbellsville 4.48m 14' 8.5" -

10. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.33m 14' 2.5" -

11. Edelen, Daisha FR-1 Campbellsville 4.19m 13' 9" -

12. Sebastian, Michaela JR-3 Campbellsville 4.12m 13' 6.25" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Harris, Annesha JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 5.41m 17' 9" 10

2. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.08m 16' 8" 8

3. Woodard-Johnson, Ja'Zell JR-3 Campbellsville 4.88m 16' 0.25" 6

4. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 4.79m 15' 8.75" 5

5. Hardin, Aleisa SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.53m 14' 10.5" 3

6. Gregory, Leia JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 4.51m 14' 9.75" 2

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 4.69m 15' 4.75" 4

2. Smith, Tamia FR-1 Campbellsville 4.49m 14' 8.75" 1

3. Allen, Ta'Neshya FR-1 Campbellsville 4.48m 14' 8.5" -

4. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 4.33m 14' 2.5" -

5. Edelen, Daisha FR-1 Campbellsville 4.19m 13' 9" -

6. Sebastian, Michaela JR-3 Campbellsville 4.12m 13' 6.25" -

!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Gregory, Leia JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 10.65m 34' 11.25" 10

2. Salyers, Morgan FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 10.63m 34' 10.5" 8

3. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 10.44m 34' 3" 6

4. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 10.12m 33' 2.5" 5

5. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.52m 31' 3" 4

  Woodard-Johnson, Ja'Zell JR-3 Campbellsville ND   -

  Edelen, Daisha FR-1 Campbellsville ND   -
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Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Gregory, Leia JR-3 Lindsey Wilson 10.65m 34' 11.25" 10

2. Salyers, Morgan FR-1 Lincoln Memorial 10.63m 34' 10.5" 8

3. Crump, Autumn SR-4 Union (Ky.) 10.44m 34' 3" 6

4. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 9.52m 31' 3" 4

  Woodard-Johnson, Ja'Zell JR-3 Campbellsville ND   -

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Wade, Tamia JR-3 Union (Ky.) 10.12m 33' 2.5" 5

  Edelen, Daisha FR-1 Campbellsville ND   -

!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Roberts, Chanel   UNAT-Union (Ky.) 13.29m 43' 7.25" 10

2. Pettell, Paige SO-2 Lindsey Wilson 11.55m 37' 10.75" 8

3. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 11.42m 37' 5.75" 6

4. Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) 10.56m 34' 7.75" 5

5. Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville 10.14m 33' 3.25" 4

6. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 9.80m 32' 2" 3

7. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 9.78m 32' 1" 2

8. Smith, De'jah FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 9.77m 32' 0.75" 1

9. Young, Katelyn FR-1 Campbellsville 9.70m 31' 10" -

10. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 9.63m 31' 7.25" -

11. Thompson, Deja SR-4 Campbellsville 9.55m 31' 4" -

12. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 8.43m 27' 8" -

13. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 6.31m 20' 8.5" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Roberts, Chanel   UNAT-Union (Ky.) 13.29m 43' 7.25" 10

2. Pettell, Paige SO-2 Lindsey Wilson 11.55m 37' 10.75" 8

3. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 11.42m 37' 5.75" 6

4. Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) 10.56m 34' 7.75" 5

5. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 9.80m 32' 2" 3

6. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 9.78m 32' 1" 2

7. Smith, De'jah FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 9.77m 32' 0.75" 1

8. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 9.63m 31' 7.25" -

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville 10.14m 33' 3.25" 4

2. Young, Katelyn FR-1 Campbellsville 9.70m 31' 10" -

3. Thompson, Deja SR-4 Campbellsville 9.55m 31' 4" -

4. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 8.43m 27' 8" -

5. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 6.31m 20' 8.5" -

!Women's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 29.13m 95' 7" 10

  Pettell, Paige SO-2 Lindsey Wilson ND   -
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!Women's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 47.72m 156' 7" 10

2. Roberts, Chanel   UNAT-Union (Ky.) 44.81m 147' 0" 8

3. Thompson, Deja SR-4 Campbellsville 43.55m 142' 10" 6

4. Pettell, Paige SO-2 Lindsey Wilson 42.30m 138' 9" 5

5. Smith, De'jah FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 41.87m 137' 4" 4

6. Young, Katelyn FR-1 Campbellsville 40.60m 133' 2" 3

7. Green, Jasmin SO-2 Campbellsville 39.10m 128' 3" 2

8. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 35.69m 117' 1" 1

9. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 34.07m 111' 9" -

10. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 33.33m 109' 4" -

11. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 30.74m 100' 10" -

12. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 30.12m 98' 10" -

13. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 26.45m 86' 9" -

14. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 23.33m 76' 6" -

  Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) ND   -

  Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville ND   -
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Hammer Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Hopkins, Crystal SR-4 Kentucky Wesleyan 47.72m 156' 7" 10

2. Roberts, Chanel   UNAT-Union (Ky.) 44.81m 147' 0" 8

3. Thompson, Deja SR-4 Campbellsville 43.55m 142' 10" 6

4. Pettell, Paige SO-2 Lindsey Wilson 42.30m 138' 9" 5

5. Young, Katelyn FR-1 Campbellsville 40.60m 133' 2" 3

6. Green, Jasmin SO-2 Campbellsville 39.10m 128' 3" 2

7. Barnett, Kalea   Cumberland (Tenn.) 34.07m 111' 9" -

8. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 33.33m 109' 4" -

  Adams, Ta'Leah SO-2 Union (Ky.) ND   -

Hammer Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Smith, De'jah FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 41.87m 137' 4" 4

2. Johnson, Sarah SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 35.69m 117' 1" 1

3. Stradtner, Tamalee   Cumberland (Tenn.) 30.74m 100' 10" -

4. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 30.12m 98' 10" -

5. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 26.45m 86' 9" -

6. Huddleston, Mahogany   Cumberland (Tenn.) 23.33m 76' 6" -

  Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville ND   -
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!Women's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Owens, Meghan   Unattached 43.03m 141' 2" 10

2. Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville 37.00m 121' 5" 8

3. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 33.69m 110' 6" 6

4. Allen, Ta'Neshya FR-1 Campbellsville 27.96m 91' 9" 5

5. Foster, Dee JR-3 Campbellsville 27.34m 89' 8" 4

6. Cruz, Chloe FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 24.01m 78' 9" 3

7. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 22.57m 74' 0" 2

8. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 21.57m 70' 9" 1

9. Crawford, Jordan SO-2 Lincoln Memorial 21.04m 69' 0" -

10. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 20.87m 68' 6" -

11. Sebastian, Michaela JR-3 Campbellsville 20.02m 65' 8" -

12. Jackson, Tyra   Unattached 19.78m 64' 11" -

13. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 14.58m 47' 10" -
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Javelin Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Owens, Meghan   Unattached 43.03m 141' 2" 10

2. Harman, Brianna JR-3 Campbellsville 37.00m 121' 5" 8

3. Foster, Dee JR-3 Campbellsville 27.34m 89' 8" 4

4. Diamon, Molly SR-4 Union (Ky.) 22.57m 74' 0" 2

5. Jacobs, Paige SO-2 Union (Ky.) 21.57m 70' 9" 1

6. Knott, Taryne JR-3 Kentucky Wesleyan 20.87m 68' 6" -

7. Sebastian, Michaela JR-3 Campbellsville 20.02m 65' 8" -

8. Thomas, Kelsey JR-3 Union (Ky.) 14.58m 47' 10" -

Javelin Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Hines, Jessica FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 33.69m 110' 6" 6

2. Allen, Ta'Neshya FR-1 Campbellsville 27.96m 91' 9" 5

3. Cruz, Chloe FR-1 Lindsey Wilson 24.01m 78' 9" 3

4. Crawford, Jordan SO-2 Lincoln Memorial 21.04m 69' 0" -

5. Jackson, Tyra   Unattached 19.78m 64' 11" -
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